
Lunch

午市

1st to 15th of the Month
每月 1-15 日



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心拼盤
Dim sum selection

時令滋潤老火湯
Daily soup 

豉汁醬爆鳳片花枝片
Sautéed sliced chicken and sliced cuttlefish with X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加$138) 
Crispy local beef brisket (add +$138 per person)
 
大地櫻花蝦燴津菜
Braised Tientsin Pakchoi with Sakura shrimp and dried flounder 
fish powder

瑤柱蛋白帶子炒飯
Fried rice with scallop, conpoy and egg white

美點薈萃
Signature dessert 

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)  
With a glass of white, rose or red wine  

468

568

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

行政套餐
Executive Lunch



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心燒味拼盤 
Dim sum and barbecued selection

花膠手拆魚蓉羹
Minced fish broth with fish maw

X.O.醬甜豆炒龍蝦球
Sautéed lobster with Sugar peas in 
Duddell’s signature X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加$138) 
Crispy local beef brisket (add +$138 per person) 
 
上湯杞子百合浸菜苗
Poached seasonal vegetable with lily bulb 
and wolf berry in supreme broth

鮮蟹肉荷葉飯
Steamed fried rice with fresh crab meat in lotus leaf

都爹利甜品拼盤 
Duddell’s dessert selection

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)
With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

728

828

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

商務套餐
Business Lunch



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心燒味拼盤
Dim sum and barbecued selection

海玉竹紅螺頭燉雞
Double-boiled chicken broth, red conch, fragrant Solomonseal

芝士牛油焗龍蝦
Braised lobster with cheese and butter

黑皮雞樅菌脆米爆宮崎A4和牛 (每位另加$298) 
Sautéed A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef, black termite mushroom, 
crispy rice (add +$298 per person) 
 
瑤柱扒菜苗
Braised seasonal vegetable with conpoy                   

田園鮮茄海鮮炒絲苗
Braised fried rice with seafood and fresh tomato

都爹利甜品拼盤
Duddell’s dessert selection

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)
With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

1,088

1,188

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

優越套餐
Premier Lunch



       素食 vegetarian 	   加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering

油雞樅菌金魚餃 (限量供應)
Shrimp dumpling, termite mushroom, goldfish shape 		
(Limited availability)

魚湯花膠灌湯餃
Fish broth dumpling, fish maw                          

魚籽澳洲帶子燒賣
Pork and shrimp dumpling, Australian scallop, fish roe

古早魚粉蝦餃
Shrimp dumpling, dried flounder fish powder

翡翠白菜餃   
Cabbage dumpling, fungus 

高湯牛筋肉球       
Beef ball in supreme soup

蒜蓉蝦春卷 (可轉素春卷)                                                                    
Shrimp spring roll, garlic
(Vegetarian option available)

麻辣龍蝦春卷                                                                    
Spicy lobster spring roll

	

  

118

158

    118

88

  78

 78

 78

98

2件
   Two pieces

每位
Per person

每件
Per piece

點心
Dim Sum



溏心南非吉品鮑魚雞粒酥      
Crispy puff, South African dried abalone and diced chicken                                                     

金香龍蝦酥   
Crispy puff pastry, lobster 

新鮮菠蘿叉燒酥
Crispy puff with fresh pineapple and barbecue pork

脆皮雪山叉燒包
Baked barbecued pork bun

黑椒A4和牛包
Wagyu Beef Bun with Black Pepper

手工布拉腸 
Homemade steamed rice roll 

香脆黃米素菜腸  
Steamed vegetables rice roll with crispy dried millet

韭皇鮮蝦腸粉                                                      
Steamed shrimp rice roll, Chives

香茜蜜汁叉燒腸粉
Steamed barbecued pork rice roll, coriander

X.O.醬煎蝦米腸
Pan-fried rice roll, dried shrimp, Duddell’s X.O. sauce

158

118

78

78

98

78

98 

118

98

98

每件
Per piece

 每件
Per piece



原隻鮑魚荷葉飯
Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf                                            

鮮魚湯海皇稻庭鳥冬	
Japanese udon, assorted seafood, fish broth

豉椒帶子蝦球炒麵
Fried noodles, scallop, shrimp, fermented black bean

薑蔥花膠絲炆粗麵 
Braised thick egg noodles with fish maw slices and scallion

鮮蟹肉金柱蛋白炒飯 
Fried rice, fresh crab meat, egg white, conpoy

生炒A4和牛崧飯
Fried rice with minced A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef

惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗
Fried rice, crispy pork, preserved mustard green, pickled radish, 
premium soy sauce

乾炒安格斯牛河	 
Fried rice noodles, Angus beef

沙爹雞球炒河
Fried noodles with chicken and satay 

田園五穀炒飯 
Fried multi-grain rice, vegetable 

豉油皇炒麵 
Fried noodles, supreme soy sauce 

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

148

248

368

328

328

288

 
288

288

288

228

208

飯、麵
Rice and Noodles

加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering



Dessert

甜點



冰花燉官燕
Double boiled sweet imperial bird’s nest,
coconut jus, almond jus, rock sugar syrup 

都爹利甜品碟 
Duddell’s dessert selection 
                                            
香芒楊枝金露	
Mango sago with grapefruit, cream 

香芒凍布甸
Mango pudding                                                                                                                       

紅棗雪蓮子燉桃膠 
Double boiled peach resin with snow lotus seed and red dates 

香滑合桃露 
Walnut sweet soup

香焗合桃酥
Walnut cookies

迷你懷舊老婆餅 	  
Sesame puff, sweetened winter melon paste

椰汁桂花糕 
Coconut & Osmanthus Jelly 

流沙奶皇包
Molten salted egg custard bun 

棗皇糕 
Red date pudding

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

688

98

78

68

68

68

58

58

58

68

68

加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering



Lunch

午市

16th to End of the Month
每月16日至月底



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心拼盤
Dim sum selection

時令滋潤老火湯
Daily soup 

X.O醬鳯片蝦崧
Sautéed sliced chicken and minced shrimp with X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加$138) 
Crispy local beef brisket (add +$138 per person)
 
鮑汁麒麟燴津菜 
Braised Tientsin Pakchoi with mushroom, Chinese ham and 
abalone sauce 

惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗
Fried rice with crispy pork, preserved mustard green,
pickled radish and premium soy sauce

美點薈萃
Signature dessert 

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)  
With a glass of white, rose or red wine  

468

568

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

行政套餐
Executive Lunch



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心燒味拼盤 
Dim sum and barbecued selection

花膠瑤柱海味羹
Fish maw and seafood broth with conpoy

豉汁露筍炒龍蝦球
Sautéed lobster with asparagus and black bean sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加$138) 
Crispy local beef brisket (add +$138 per person) 
 
魚湯野菌浸菜苗 
Poached seasonal vegetable with fungus in fish broth

原隻鮑魚荷葉飯
Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf

都爹利甜品拼盤 
Duddell’s dessert selection

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)
With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

728

828

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

商務套餐
Business Lunch



加一服務費 10% service charge applies

點心燒味拼盤
Dim sum and barbecued selection

准山杞子南非鮮鮑燉雞
Double-boiled chicken soup with abalone, wolf-berry and yam

上湯焗龍蝦
Braised lobster with supreme soup

黑皮雞樅菌脆米爆宮崎A4和牛 (每位另加$298) 
Sautéed A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef, black termite mushroom, 
crispy rice (add +$298 per person) 
 
鮮蟹肉扒菜苗
Braised seasonal vegetable with fresh crab meat                    

瑤柱鮑汁章魚雞粒飯
Braised fried rice with diced chicken, octopus, conpoy and abalone sauce

都爹利甜品拼盤
Duddell’s dessert selection

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒)
With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

1,088

1,188

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

優越套餐
Premier Lunch



       素食 vegetarian 	   加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering

油雞樅菌金魚餃 (限量供應)
Shrimp dumpling, termite mushroom, goldfish shape 		
(Limited availability)

原隻八頭鮑魚灌湯餃 
Supreme soup dumpling, South African abalone                          

魚籽澳洲帶子燒賣
Pork and shrimp dumpling, Australian scallop, fish roe

古早魚粉蝦餃
Shrimp dumpling, dried flounder fish powder

翡翠白菜餃   
Cabbage dumpling, fungus 

秘製X.O.醬蒸一字排骨      
Steamed pork rib with signature X.O. sauce

金香蘿蔔絲酥餅
Crispy puff pastry, julienne radish 

蒜蓉蝦春卷 (可轉素春卷)                                                                    
Shrimp spring roll, garlic
(Vegetarian option available)

麻辣龍蝦春卷
Spicy lobster spring roll

	

  

118

158

    118

88

  78

 78

 78

78
 

98

2件
   Two pieces

每位
Per person

每件
Per piece

點心
Dim Sum



溏心南非吉品鮑魚燒鵝酥              
Crispy puff, South African dried abalone and roasted goose                                                     

宮崎A4和牛燒餅   
Crispy puff pastry, A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef 

脆皮菠蘿豚肉叉燒包
Crispy barbecued pork bun

香煎野菌蘑菇包
Pan-fried fungus bun

手工布拉腸
Homemade steamed rice roll

脆皮羅漢齋腸粉                                                     
Crispy braised vegetables rice roll 

韭皇鮮蝦腸粉                                                         
Steamed shrimp rice roll, Chives

香茜川味叉燒腸粉  
Steamed barbecued pork rice roll with spicy sauce, coriander

X.O.醬煎蝦米腸
Pan-fried rice roll, dried shrimp, Duddell’s X.O. sauce

158

118

78

68

78

98

118

98

98

每件
Per piece

 2件
2 pieces



原隻鮑魚荷葉飯
Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf                                            

鮮魚湯海皇稻庭鳥冬	
Japanese udon, assorted seafood, fish broth

豉椒帶子蝦球炒麵
Fried noodles, scallop, shrimp, fermented black bean

薑蔥花膠絲炆粗麵
Braised thick egg noodles with fish maw slices and scallion 

鮮蟹肉金柱蛋白炒飯 
Fried rice, fresh crab meat, egg white, conpoy

生炒A4和牛崧飯 
Fried rice with minced A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef

惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗
Fried rice, crispy pork, preserved mustard green, pickled radish, 
premium soy sauce

乾炒安格斯牛河 	  
Fried rice noodles, Angus beef

沙爹雞球炒河 	  
Fried noodles with chicken and satay

田園五穀炒飯 
Fried multi-grain rice, vegetable 

豉油皇炒麵 
Fried noodles, supreme soy sauce 

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

148

248

368

328

328

288

 
288

288

288

228

208

飯、麵
Rice and Noodles

加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering



Dessert

甜點



冰花燉官燕
Double boiled sweet imperial bird’s nest,
coconut jus, almond jus, rock sugar syrup 

都爹利甜品碟 
Duddell’s dessert selection 
                                            
香芒楊枝金露	
Mango sago with grapefruit, cream 

香芒凍布甸
Mango pudding                                                                                                                       

紅棗雪蓮子燉桃膠 
Double boiled peach resin with snow lotus seed and red dates 

香滑合桃露 
Walnut sweet soup

香焗合桃酥
Walnut cookies

迷你懷舊老婆餅 	  
Sesame puff, sweetened winter melon paste

椰汁桂花糕 
Coconut & Osmanthus Jelly 

流沙奶皇包
Molten salted egg custard bun 

棗皇糕 
Red date pudding

每位
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

每位 
Per person

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

3件 
3 pieces

688

98

78

68

68

68

58

58

58

68

68

加一服務費  10% service charge applies
如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求，請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering
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