DUDDELL'S

都参利會館

Lunch

午市

1st to 15th of the Month 毎月 1-15 日

行政套餐 Executive Lunch

點心拼盤 Dim sum selection

時令滋潤老火湯 Daily soup

豉汁醬爆鳳片花枝片 Sautéed sliced chicken and sliced cuttlefish with X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加\$138) Crispy local beef brisket (add +\$138 per person)

大地櫻花蝦燴津菜

Braised Tientsin Pakchoi with Sakura shrimp and dried flounder fish powder

瑶柱蛋白带子炒飯 Fried rice with scallop, conpoy and egg white

美點薈萃 Signature dessert	每位 Per person	468
配餐酒一杯(白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) With a glass of white, rose or red wine	每位 Per person	568

商務套餐 Business Lunch

點心燒味拼盤 Dim sum and barbecued selection

花膠手拆魚蓉羹 Minced fish broth with fish maw

X.O.醬甜豆炒龍蝦球 Sautéed lobster with Sugar peas in Duddell's signature X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加\$138) Crispy local beef brisket (add +\$138 per person)

上湯杞子百合浸菜苗 Poached seasonal vegetable with lily bulb and wolf berry in supreme broth

鮮蟹肉荷葉飯 Steamed fried rice with fresh crab meat in lotus leaf

都爹利甜品拼盤 Duddell's dessert selection	每位 Per person	728
配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) With a glass of white, rosé or red wine	每位 Per person	828

優越套餐 Premier Lunch

點心燒味拼盤 Dim sum and barbecued selection

海玉竹紅螺頭燉雞 Double-boiled chicken broth, red conch, fragrant Solomonseal

芝士牛油焗龍蝦 Braised lobster with cheese and butter

黑皮雞樅菌脆米爆宮崎A4和牛 (毎位另加\$298) Sautéed A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef, black termite mushroom, crispy rice (add +\$298 per person)

瑶柱扒菜苗 Braised seasonal vegetable with conpoy

田園鮮茄海鮮炒絲苗 Braised fried rice with seafood and fresh tomato

都爹利甜品拼盤 Duddell's dessert selection

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) With a glass of white, rosé or red wine 每位 1,088 Per person

寿位 1,188 Per person

點心

Dim Sum

油雞樅菌金魚餃 (限量供應) Shrimp dumpling, termite mushroom, goldfish shape (Limited availability)	2件 Two pieces	118
魚湯花膠灌湯餃 Fish broth dumpling, fish maw	每位 Per person	158
魚籽澳洲帶子燒賣 Pork and shrimp dumpling, Australian scallop, fish roe		118
古早魚粉蝦餃 Shrimp dumpling, dried flounder fish powder		88
翡翠白菜餃 Cabbage dumpling, fungus		78
高湯牛筋肉球 Beef ball in supreme soup		78
蒜蓉蝦春卷 (可轉素春卷) Shrimp spring roll, garlic (Vegetarian option available)		78
麻辣龍蝦春卷 Spicy lobster spring roll	每件 Per piece	98

	溏心南非吉品鮑魚雞粒酥	每件	158
	Crispy puff, South African dried abalone and diced chicken	Per piece	
	金香龍蝦酥	每件	118
	Crispy puff pastry, lobster	Per piece	
	新鮮菠蘿叉燒酥		78
	Crispy puff with fresh pineapple and barbecue pork		, 0
	脆皮雪山叉燒包		78
	Baked barbecued pork bun		, 0
	黑椒A4和牛包		98
	Wagyu Beef Bun with Black Pepper		70
	手工布拉腸		78
W	Homemade steamed rice roll		70
	香脆黃米素菜腸		98
W	會應更不系未物 Steamed vegetables rice roll with crispy dried millet		90
	과 선 6℃ 1cm mg .k\		110
	韭皇鮮蝦腸粉 Steamed shrimp rice roll, Chives		118
	香茜蜜汁叉燒腸粉 Steamed barbecued pork rice roll, coriander		98
	ottained outsteded pork free ron, contained		
	X.O.醬煎蝦米腸		98
	Pan-fried rice roll, dried shrimp, Duddell's X.O. sauce		

飯、麵

Rice and Noodles

原隻鮑魚荷葉飯 Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf	每位 Per person	148
鮮魚湯海皇稻庭鳥冬 Japanese udon, assorted seafood, fish broth	每位 Per person	248
豉椒帶子蝦球炒麵 Fried noodles, scallop, shrimp, fermented black bean		368
薑蔥花膠絲炆粗麵 Braised thick egg noodles with fish maw slices and scallion		328
鮮蟹肉金柱蛋白炒飯 Fried rice, fresh crab meat, egg white, conpoy		328
生炒A4和牛崧飯 Fried rice with minced A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef		288
惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗 Fried rice, crispy pork, preserved mustard green, pickled radis premium soy sauce	sh,	288
乾炒安格斯牛河 Fried rice noodles, Angus beef		288
沙爹雞球炒河 Fried noodles with chicken and satay		288
田園 五穀炒飯 Fried multi-grain rice, vegetable		228
豉油皇炒麵 Fried noodles, supreme soy sauce		208

加一服務費 10% service charge applies

如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求,請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering

Dessert

甜點

冰花燉官燕 Double boiled sweet imperial bird's nest, coconut jus, almond jus, rock sugar syrup	每位 Per person	688
都爹利甜品碟 Duddell's dessert selection	每位 Per person	98
香芒楊枝金露 Mango sago with grapefruit, cream	每位 Per person	78
香芒凍布甸 Mango pudding	每位 Per person	68
紅棗雪蓮子燉桃膠 Double boiled peach resin with snow lotus seed and red dates	每位 Per person	68
香滑合桃露 Walnut sweet soup	每位 Per person	68
香燭合桃酥 Walnut cookies	3件 3 pieces	58
迷你懷舊老婆餅 Sesame puff, sweetened winter melon paste	3件 3 pieces	58
椰汁桂花糕 Coconut & Osmanthus Jelly	3件 3 pieces	58
流沙奶皇包 Molten salted egg custard bun	3件 3 pieces	68
聚皇糕 Red date pudding	3件 3 pieces	68

加一服務費 10% service charge applies

如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求,請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering

DUDDELL'S

都参利會館

Lunch

午市

16th to End of the Month 毎月16日至月底

行政套餐 Executive Lunch

點心拼盤 Dim sum selection

時令滋潤老火湯 Daily soup

X.O醬鳳片蝦菘 Sautéed sliced chicken and minced shrimp with X.O. sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加\$138) Crispy local beef brisket (add +\$138 per person)

鮑汁麒麟燴津菜

Braised Tientsin Pakchoi with mushroom, Chinese ham and abalone sauce

惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗 Fried rice with crispy pork, preserved mustard green, pickled radish and premium soy sauce

美點薈萃 Signature dessert	每位 Per person	468
配餐酒一杯(白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) With a glass of white, rose or red wine	每位 Per person	568

商務套餐 Business Lunch

點心燒味拼盤 Dim sum and barbecued selection

花膠瑤柱海味羹 Fish maw and seafood broth with conpoy

豉汁露筍炒龍蝦球 Sautéed lobster with asparagus and black bean sauce

脆皮本地牛坑腩 (每位另加\$138) Crispy local beef brisket (add +\$138 per person)

魚湯野菌浸菜苗 Poached seasonal vegetable with fungus in fish broth

原隻鮑魚荷葉飯 Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf

都爹利甜品拼盤 每位 728 Duddell's dessert selection Per person

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) 每位 828 With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

優越套餐 Premier Lunch

點心燒味拼盤 Dim sum and barbecued selection

准山杞子南非鮮鮑燉雞 Double-boiled chicken soup with abalone, wolf-berry and yam

上湯焗龍蝦 Braised lobster with supreme soup

黑皮雞樅菌脆米爆宮崎A4和牛 (每位另加\$298) Sautéed A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef, black termite mushroom, crispy rice (add +\$298 per person)

鮮蟹肉扒菜苗 Braised seasonal vegetable with fresh crab meat

瑶柱鮑汁章魚雞粒飯 Braised fried rice with diced chicken, octopus, conpoy and abalone sauce

都爹利甜品拼盤 Duddell's dessert selection 每位 1,088 Per person

配餐酒一杯 (白酒、玫瑰酒或紅酒) With a glass of white, rosé or red wine

每位 1,188 Per person

點心

Dim Sum

	油雞樅菌金魚餃 (限量供應) Shrimp dumpling, termite mushroom, goldfish shape (Limited availability)	2件 Two pieces	118
	原隻八頭鮑魚灌湯餃 Supreme soup dumpling, South African abalone	每位 Per person	158
	魚籽澳洲帶子燒賣 Pork and shrimp dumpling, Australian scallop, fish roe		118
	古早魚粉蝦餃 Shrimp dumpling, dried flounder fish powder		88
)	翡翠白菜餃 Cabbage dumpling, fungus		78
	秘製X.○.醬蒸一字排骨 Steamed pork rib with signature X.O. sauce		78
	全香蘿蔔絲酥餅 Crispy puff pastry, julienne radish		78
	蒜蓉蝦春卷 (可轉素春卷) Shrimp spring roll, garlic (Vegetarian option available)		78
	麻辣龍蝦春卷 Spicy lobster spring roll	每件 Per piece	98

	溏心南非吉品鮑魚燒鵝酥 Crispy puff, South African dried abalone and roasted goose	每件 Per piece	158
	宮崎A4和牛燒餅 Crispy puff pastry, A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef	2件 2 pieces	118
	脆皮菠蘿豚肉叉燒包 Crispy barbecued pork bun		78
Ø	香煎野菌蘑菇包 Pan-fried fungus bun		68
Ø	手工布拉腸 Homemade steamed rice roll		78
Ø	脆皮羅漢齋腸粉 Crispy braised vegetables rice roll		98
	韭皇鮮蝦腸粉 Steamed shrimp rice roll, Chives		118
	香茜川味叉燒腸粉 Steamed barbecued pork rice roll with spicy sauce, coriander		98
	X.O. 醬煎蝦米腸 Pan-fried rice roll, dried shrimp, Duddell's X.O. sauce		98

飯、麵

Rice and Noodles

原隻鮑魚荷葉飯 Steamed fried rice with whole abalone in lotus leaf	每位 Per person	148
鮮魚湯海皇稻庭鳥冬 Japanese udon, assorted seafood, fish broth	每位 Per person	248
豉椒帶子蝦球炒麵 Fried noodles, scallop, shrimp, fermented black bean		368
薑蔥花膠絲炆粗麵 Braised thick egg noodles with fish maw slices and scallion		328
鮮蟹肉金柱蛋白炒飯 Fried rice, fresh crab meat, egg white, conpoy		328
生炒A4和牛崧飯 Fried rice with minced A4 Miyazaki Wagyu beef		288
惠州甜梅菜家鄉炒絲苗 Fried rice, crispy pork, preserved mustard green, pickled radio premium soy sauce	sh,	288
乾炒安格斯牛河 Fried rice noodles, Angus beef		288
沙爹雞球炒河 Fried noodles with chicken and satay		288
田園 五穀炒飯 Fried multi-grain rice, vegetable		228
豉油皇炒麵 Fried noodles, supreme soy sauce		208

加一服務費 10% service charge applies

如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求,請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering

Dessert

甜點

冰花燉官燕 Double boiled sweet imperial bird's nest, coconut jus, almond jus, rock sugar syrup	每位 Per person	688
都爹利甜品碟 Duddell's dessert selection	每位 Per person	98
香芒楊枝金露 Mango sago with grapefruit, cream	每位 Per person	78
香芒凍布甸 Mango pudding	每位 Per person	68
紅棗雪蓮子燉桃膠 Double boiled peach resin with snow lotus seed and red dates	每位 Per person	68
香滑合桃露 Walnut sweet soup	每位 Per person	68
香焗合桃酥 Walnut cookies	3件 3 pieces	58
迷你懷舊老婆餅 Sesame puff, sweetened winter melon paste	3件 3 pieces	58
椰汁桂花糕 Coconut & Osmanthus Jelly	3件 3 pieces	58
流沙奶皇包 Molten salted egg custard bun	3件 3 pieces	68
衆皇糕 Red date pudding	3件 3 pieces	68

加一服務費 $\,$ 10% service charge applies

如閣下對任何食物有敏感或要求,請於點單時告知您的服務員

If you have any food allergies or special dietary needs, please inform your server before ordering ${\sf S}$